
Studyladder

Plurals add “es” rule

examples:

A noun that ends in ch, sh, x, s or ss needs “es” added to make the plural.
You can hear an “ez” sound when you say the plural.

box boxes

class classes

Add “es” to these nouns to make the plurals:

dish

bus

brush

church

fox

torch

dress

branch

Write the missing plural nouns in these sentences:

We put the dirty in the kitchen sink.

There are many lovely in the shop window.

How many  are there in your school ?

We put the dirty in the kitchen sink.


